made in Germany
hergestellt in Deutschland
SÄGEBLÄTTER
SAW BLADES
risa GmbH
Industriestraße 7
78234 Engen | Germany
T +49 (0)7733 9423-0

all commonly used types of knee implant. By ensuring perfect cutting results, the risk of thermal necrosis
can be almost completely eliminated.
Sägeblätter für die kleine Knochenchirurgie
risa Sägeblätter sind perfekt ausgerichtet für filigrane Arbeiten in der Hand- und Fußchirurgie. Die
geschränkte Verzahnung und die exakt in einer Flucht liegenden Zähne ermöglichen feinste präzise
Schnitte bei minimalem Knochenabtrag.
Saw Blades for Small Bone Surgery
risa saw blades are ideally aligned to facilitate the delicate work processes involved in hand and foot
surgery. The crossed teeth are arranged in a precise row to ensure ultra-fine cuts coupled with minimal
bone abrasion.
3risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
SYNTHES
Nutzlänge / Depth of Cut 50mm / 1.969 in 70mm / 2.756 in 90mm / 3.543 in 50 mm / 1.969 in 70mm / 2.756 in 90mm / 3.543 in 100mm / 3.937 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 13mm / 0.512 in 13mm / 0.512 in 13mm / 0.512 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 19mm / 0.748 in 19mm / 0.748 in 19mm / 0.748 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 10013XK-089 10013K-089 10013-089 10019XK-089 10019K-089 10019-089 10019L-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 10013XK-100 10013K-100 10013-100 10019XK-100 10019K-100 10019-100 10019L-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 10013XK-119 10013K-119 10013-119 10019XK-119 10019K-119 10019-119 10019L-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 10013XK-127 10013K-127 10013-127 10019XK-127 10019K-127 10019-127 10019L-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 10013XK-137 10013K-137 10013-137 10019XK-137 10019K-137 10019-137 10019L-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 10013XK-147 10013K-147 10013-147 10019XK-147 10019K-147 10019-147 10019L-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

40
50
60
70
mm
10
20
30
40
50
mm
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu4
Nutzlänge /Depth of Cut 105mm / 4.134 in 110 mm / 4.30 in 120mm / 4.724 in 90 mm / 3.543 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 19mm / 0.748 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 19mm / 0.748 in 22 mm / 0.866 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 10019XL-089 10019XXL-089 10019XXXL-089 10022-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 10019XL-100 10019XXL-100 10019XXXL-100 10022-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 10019XL-119 10019XXL-119 10019XXXL-119 10022-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 10019XL-127 10019XXL-127 10019XXXL-127 10022-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 10019XL-137 10019XXL-137 10019XXXL-137 10022-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 10019XL-147 10019XXL-147 10019XXXL-147 10022-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
mm
SYNTHES
5risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
Nutzlänge /Depth of Cut 50mm / 1.969 in 70mm / 2.756 in 90mm / 3.543 in 100 mm / 3.937 in 105mm / 4.134 in 110 mm / 4.330 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 25mm / 0.984 in 25 mm / 0.984 in 25mm / 0.984 in 25mm / 0.984 in 25 mm / 0.984 in 25mm / 0.984 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 10025XK-089 10025K-089 10025-089 10025L-089 10025XL-089 10025XXL-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 10025XK-100 10025K-100 10025-100 10025L-100 10025XL-100 10025XXL-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 10025XK-119 10025K-119 10025-119 10025L-119 10025XL-119 10025XXL-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 10025XK-127 10025K-127 10025-127 10025L-127 10025XL-127 10025XXL-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 10025XK-137 10025K-137 10025-137 10025L-137 10025XL-137 10025XXL-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 10025XK-147 10025K-147 10025-147 10025L-147 10025XL-147 10025XXL-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
mm
SYNTHES
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu6
Nutzlänge /Depth of Cut 120 mm / 4.724 in 90 mm / 3.543 in 80mm / 3.149 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 25mm / 0.984 in 31 mm / 1.220 in 10,0 mm / 0.394 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 10025XXXL-089 10031-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 10025XXXL-100 10031-100 10180-10
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 10025XXXL-119 10031-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 10025XXXL-127 10031-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 10025XXXL-137 10031-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 10025XXXL-147 10031-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

19,8mm/ 0.780 in
0,4mm/0.016 in
0,7mm/ 0.028 in
10420-50-04
50mm/ 1.969 in
26,5mm/1.043in
0,4mm/0.016 in
0,7mm/0.028 in
10426-50-04
SYNTHES
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu12
AESCULAP
Nutzlänge / Depth of Cut 50mm / 1.969 in 90mm / 3.543 in 50mm / 1.969 in 70 mm / 2.756 in 90 mm / 3.543 in 100 mm / 3.397 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 13mm / 0.512 in 13mm / 0.512 in 19mm / 0.748 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 19mm / 0.748 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 11113XK-089 11113-089 11119XK-089 11119K-089 11119-089 11119L-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 11113XK-100 11113-100 11119XK-100 11119K-100 11119-100 11119L-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 11113XK-119 11113-119 11119XK-119 11119K-119 11119-119 11119L-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 11113XK-127 11113-127 11119XK-127 11119K-127 11119-127 11119L-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 11113XK-137 11113-137 11119XK-137 11119K-137 11119-137 11119L-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 11113XK-147 11113-147 11119XK-147 11119K-147 11119-147 11119L-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
mm
13risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
Nutzlänge /Depth of Cut 105mm / 4.134 in 110 mm / 4.330 in 90mm / 3.543 in 65mm / 2.559 in 90 mm / 3.543 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 19mm / 0 .748 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 22mm / 0.866 in 25mm / 0.984 in 25 mm / 0.984 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 11119XL-089 11119XXL-089 11122-089 11125K-089 11125-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 11119XL-100 11119XXL-100 11122-100 11125K-100 11125-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 11119XL-119 11119XXL-119 11122-119 11125K-119 11125-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 11119XL-127 11119XXL-127 11122-127 11125K-127 11125-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 11119XL-137 11119XXL-137 11122-137 11125K-137 11125-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 11119XL-147 11119XXL-147 11122-147 11125K-147 11125-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
mm
AESCULAP
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu14
Nutzlänge / Depth of Cut 100mm / 3.937 in 105 mm / 4.134 in 110mm / 4.330 in 65mm / 2.559 in 90 mm / 3.543 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 25mm / 0.984 in 25 mm / 0.984 in 25 mm / 0 .984 in 31mm / 1.220 in 31 mm / 1.220 in
Dicke /Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 11125L-089 11125XL-089 11125XXL-089 11131K-089 11131-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 11125L-100 11125XL-100 11125XXL-100 11131K-100 11131-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 11125L-119 11125XL-119 11125XXL-119 11131K-119 11131-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 11125L-127 11125XL-127 11125XXL-127 11131K-127 11131-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 11125L-137 11125XL-137 11125XXL-137 11131K-137 11131-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 11125L-147 11125XL-147 11125XXL-147 11131K-147 11131-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

40
50
mm
10
20
30
40
50
mm
AESCULAP
23risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
LINVATEC HALL
Nutzlänge / Depth of Cut 90mm / 3.543 in 50 mm / 1.969 in 90 mm / 3.543 in 90 mm / 3.543 in 65mm / 2.559 in 90mm / 3.543 in 90mm / 3.543 in
Schneidenbreite / Width 13 mm / 0.512 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 19 mm / 0.748 in 22mm / 0.866 in 25mm / 0.984 in 25mm / 0.984 in 31mm / 1.220 in
Dicke / Thickness Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. Art. No.
0,89 mm / 0.035 in 12413-089 12419XK-089 12419-089 12422-089 12425K-089 12425-089 12431-089
1,00 mm / 0.039 in 12413-100 12419XK-100 12419-100 12422-100 12425K-100 12425-100 12431-100
1,19 mm / 0.047 in 12413-119 12419XK-119 12419-119 12422-119 12425K-119 12425-119 12431-119
1,27 mm / 0.050 in 12413-127 12419XK-127 12419-127 12422-127 12425K-127 12425-127 12431-127
1,37 mm / 0.054 in 12413-137 12419XK-137 12419-137 12422-137 12425K-137 12425-137 12431-137
1,47 mm / 0.058 in 12413-147 12419XK-147 12419-147 12422-147 12425K-147 12425-147 12431-147
Zähne diamantgeschliffen / Teeth diamond polished
10
20
30

20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
mm
39risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
STRYKER
Nutzlänge /DepthofCut 11,5mm / 0.453 in 15,0mm / 0.591 in 18,0mm / 0.709 in 18,0mm / 0.709 in 25,0mm / 0.984 in 15,0mm / 0.591 in 18,5mm / 0.728 in 29,5mm /1.161 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 5,5mm / 0.217 in 5,5mm / 0.217 in 5,5mm / 0.217 in 5,5mm / 0.217 in 5,5mm / 0.217 in 7,0mm / 0.276 in 7,0mm / 0.276 in 7,0mm / 0.276 in
Dicke / Thickness 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in
Schnittstärke /CuttingThickness 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0 .020 in
Art. No. 14205-11-04 14205-15-04 14205-18-04 14205G-18-04 14205-25-04 14207-15-04 14207-18-04 14207-29-04
Zähnegeschränkt / Teethcrossed
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu40
STRYKER
Nutzlänge /DepthofCut 29,5mm / 1.161 in 11,5mm / 0.453 in 18,5mm / 0.728 in 25,0mm / 0.984 in 25,0mm / 0.984 in 28,0mm / 1.102 in 31,0mm / 1.220 in 31,0mm /1.220 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 7,0mm / 0.276 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in
Dicke / Thickness 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in
Schnittstärke /CuttingThickness 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm /0 .020 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in
Art. No. 14207-29-05 14209-11-04 14209-18-04 14209-25-04 14209-25-05 14209G-28-05 14209-31-04 14209-31-05
Zähnegeschränkt / Teethcrossed
41risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu
STRYKER
Nutzlänge /DepthofCut 35,0mm / 1.378 in 35,0mm /1.378 in 40,0mm / 1.575 in 31,0mm / 1.220 in 31,0mm / 1.220 in 34,5mm / 1.358 in 34,5mm / 1.358 in 34,5mm /1.358 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,5mm / 0.374 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 9,0mm / 0.354 in 12,0mm / 0.472 in 12,0mm / 0.472 in 13,0mm /0.512 in
Dicke / Thickness 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in
Schnittstärke /CuttingThickness 0,8mm / 0.031 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,7mm / 0.028 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in
Art. No. 14209-35-06 14209a-35-04 14209S-40-04 14209G-31-04 14209G-31-05 14212G-34-04 14212G-34-05 14213-34-04
Zähnegeschränkt / Teethcrossed
risa GmbH  §  Industriestraße 7  §  78234 Engen  §  Germany  §  T +49 (0)7733 9423-0  §  F +49 (0)7733 9423-20  §  info@risa-germany.eu42
STRYKER
Nutzlänge /DepthofCut 39,0mm / 1.535 in 42,0mm / 1.654 in 45,0mm / 1.772 in 34,5mm / 1.358 in 41,0mm / 1.614 in 45,0mm / 1.772 in
Schneidenbreite /Width 13,0mm / 0.512 in 13,0mm / 0.512 in 13,0mm / 0.512 in 16,5mm / 0.650 in 19,5mm / 0.768 in 20,0mm / 0.787 in
Dicke / Thickness 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,4mm / 0.016 in 0,7mm / 0.028 in
Schnittstärke /CuttingThickness 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,6mm / 0.024 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,5mm / 0.020 in 0,9mm / 0.035 in
Art. No. 14213-39-04 14213G-42-04 14213-45-05 14216-34-04 14220-41-04 14220-45-07
Zähnegeschränkt / Teeth crossed
10
20
30